Advance care
with safety
and precision
Needles and Syringes
High performance products for superior patient care.
Safety and standard pen needles
Our safety and standard pen needles feature thin wall technology
for easy flow of medication during injection. The Passive Safety

Sturdy regular
beveled needles
Ordering information*
Needles
Item No. Size Pkg
SYR100167 16g x 1.5" 1000/cs, 10 bx/cs
SYR100185 18g x 1.0" 1000/cs, 10 bx/cs
SYR100187 18g x 1.5" 1000/cs, 10 bx/cs
SYR100195 19g x 1" 1000/cs, 10 bx/cs
SYR100197 19g x 1.5" 1000/cs, 10 bx/cs
SYR100205 20g x 1" 1000/cs, 10 bx/cs
SYR100207 20g x 1.5" 1000/cs, 10 bx/cs
SYR100215 21g x 1" 1000/cs, 10 bx/cs
SYR100225 22g x 1" 1000/cs, 10 bx/cs
SYR100227 22g x 1.5" 1000/cs, 10 bx/cs
SYR100235 23g x 1" 1000/cs, 10 bx/cs
SYR100255 25g x 1" 1000/cs, 10 bx/cs
SYR100257 25g x 1.5" 1000/cs, 10 bx/cs
SYR100253 25g x 5/8" 1000/cs, 10 bx/cs
SYR100302 30g x 0.5" 1000/cs, 10 bx/cs
Blunt Tip Needles
SYR110021 18g x 1" 1000/cs, 100/bx
SYR110022 18g x 1.5" 1000/cs, 100/bx
SYR110021F Filter 18g x 1" 1000/cs, 100/bx
SYR110022F Filter 18g x 1.5" 1000/cs, 100/bx
*For additional sizes and packaging units of measure, contact your
 Medline Representative.
Color Size
Light Yellow 30g

Sure-Snap safety
needle in action
Ordering information*
Sure-Snap™ Safety Needles
Item No. Size Pkg.
SSN100185 18g x 1" 800/cs, 8 bx/cs
SSN100187 18g x 1.5" 800/cs, 8 bx/cs
SSN100205 20g x 1" 800/cs, 8 bx/cs
SSN100207 20g x 1.5" 800/cs, 8 bx/cs
SSN100215 21g x 1" 800/cs, 8 bx/cs
SSN100217 21g x 1.5" 800/cs, 8 bx/cs
SSN100225 22g x 1" 800/cs, 8 bx/cs
SSN100227 22g x1.5” 800/cs, 8 bx/cs
SSN100235 23g x 1" 800/cs, 8 bx/cs
SSN100237 23g x 1.5" 800/cs, 8 bx/cs
SSN100255 25g x 1” 800/cs, 8 bx/cs
SSN100257 25g x 1.5” 800/cs, 8 bx/cs
SSN100253 25g x 5/8” 800/cs, 8 bx/cs
SSN100273 27g x 5/8” 800/cs, 8 bx/cs
SSN100272 27g x 0.5” 800/cs, 8 bx/cs
SSN100276 27g x 1.25” 800/cs, 8 bx/cs
SSN100302 30g x 0.5” 800/cs, 8 bx/cs
*For additional sizes and packaging units of measure, contact your
 Medline Representative.
Safety insulin syringes and needles
Our safety insulin syringe needles can be temporarily covered by pulling the